HPTV Surge Protected
Power Supplies
hptv2401s.jpg
Description
The HPTV2401 and HPTV2801 series are power supplies
which provide power and surge protection, depending on
model, for applications such as access control, security, and
video applications.  These surge protected power supplies pro-

• Temperature range:  -32°F to 120°F (0°C to 49°C); indoor
use only.
Ordering Information
HDSP1 Data - Surge Protector
Catalog Number Description
HPTV2401 24VAC @ 8A PS with enclosure.
HPTV2801 28VAC @ 6.25A PS with enclosure
HPTV2401S 24VAC @ 8A PS with power/video  surge
& enclosure.
HPTV2401Z 24VAC @ 8A PS with power/video/data
surge & enclosure.
HPTV2801S 28VAC @ 6.25A PS with power/video
surge & enclosure.
HPTV2801Z 28VAC @ 6.25A PS with power/video/data
surge & enclosure.
Video Protection
Service Voltage 2V peak to peak
Clamping Voltage 2.8VDC